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THERMALLY CONDUCTIVE
PASTE AG-EXTREME/3G 3 g

AG TERMOPASTY

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
KONTAKT-IPA-PLUS/5000
METAL CANISTER 5 l AG

TERMOPASTY

6.79 USD
6.79 USD

30.34 USD
30.34 USD

Package  Syringe 3 g  Metal canister 5 l  
Thermal conductivity  > 6 W/(m·K)  ...  

Application  ...  Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Thermal impedance  < 0.004 °C-in²/W  ...  
Weight  ...  4.371 kg  

Main features  
The set includes an
applicator for easy
application of the paste to
the surface  

...  

Color  Gray  ...  
Dimensions  ...  315  x 168  x 105 mm  

Operation temp  
• -50 °C ... 250 °C
(continuous operation)
• -40 °C ... 340 °C
(instantaneous operation)  

...  

Manufacturer / Brand  AG TERMOPASTY  AG TERMOPASTY  
Guarantee  2 years  ...  
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